STATE ROADS (NORTH HUNTINGDON)

Arona Road

Route 30

Route 993 (Broadway)
Baker School Road
Barnes Lake Road
Brownstown Road
Brush Hill Road
Carpenter Lane

Clay Pike (From Rt. 30 to Guffey Rd.)
Colonial Manor Road
Farm Spur Road

Guffey Road
Hahntown-Wendel Road
Hamilton GMC to Route 30
Leger Road

Lincoln Way

Maple Lane

Morris Avenue
Paintertown Road

Park Hill Road

Ridge Road

Robbins Station Road (Rt. 30 to Ridge Road)
Robbins Station Road (Ridge Rd to Spicher Hill Rd)

Sandy Hill Road
Skellytown Road
Turkey Farm Road
Turner Valley Road

SR-3071
SR-0030
SR-0993
SR-4031
SR-3020
SR-1023
SR-4017
SR-4019
SR-3049
SR-3042
SR-3067
SR-3049
SR-3063
SR-4101
SR-4019
SR-3022
SR-4014
SR-4025
SR-4027
SR-3053
SR-3047
SR-3047
SR-3051
SR-4035
SR-4021
SR-3065
SR-3047

COUNTY ROADS (NORTH HUNTINGDON)

Main Street (Hahntown)
Center Highway

Clay Pike (Guffey Road — intersection to Rillton)





