

## **STATE ROADS (NORTH HUNTINGDON)**

Arona Road	SR-3071
Route 30	SR-0030
Route 993 (Broadway)	SR-0993
Baker School Road	SR-4031
Barnes Lake Road	SR-3020
Brownstown Road	SR-1023
Brush Hill Road	SR-4017
Carpenter Lane	SR-4019
Clay Pike (From Rt. 30 to Guffey Rd.)	SR-3049
Colonial Manor Road	SR-3042
Farm Spur Road	SR-3067
Guffey Road	SR-3049
Hahntown-Wendel Road	SR-3063
Hamilton GMC to Route 30	SR-4101
Leger Road	SR-4019
Lincoln Way	SR-3022
Maple Lane	SR-4014
Morris Avenue	SR-4025
Paintertown Road	SR-4027
Park Hill Road	SR-3053
Ridge Road	SR-3047
Robbins Station Road (Rt. 30 to Ridge Road)	SR-3047
Robbins Station Road (Ridge Rd to Spicher Hill Rd)	SR-3051
Sandy Hill Road	SR-4035
Skellytown Road	SR-4021
Turkey Farm Road	SR-3065
Turner Valley Road	SR-3047

## **COUNTY ROADS (NORTH HUNTINGDON)**

Main Street (Hahntown)
Center Highway
Clay Pike (Guffey Road – intersection to Rillton)